Vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivan XL -

Gondola

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

273

83/229

82

44

49-69

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem EEg,
Antratsiit

Antratsiit

Kootud kangas

Puidust

959,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega
15373-MR-94304055
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